
Saturday, October 11, 20147th Annual Fallen Heroes Bike Race
68F PCloudy 58%H 11mphNNW

Bike Race Off :5:15 pmThe Shops at Highland Village, TXwww.Facebook.com/HVPDBikeRace

Citizen Bike SoloName  Chip Time(Age) PaceSplitCity Half

1 Andrew Curtis   25:23.04(33) 2:32.3

2 Jake VanderVaate   26:22.49(20) 2:38.2Flower Mound

3 David Andrews   28:55.08(44) 2:53.5Flower Mound

4 Jeff Deyke   29:28.94(38) 2:56.9Lewisville

5 Robert Bernard   30:20.15(43) 3:02.0Highland Village

6 Don Brown   32:07.77() 3:12.8

7 Grafton Rochester   34:09.83(50) 3:25.0Highland Village

8 Tim Horvath   36:32.57(57) 3:39.3Highland Village

9 Chris Bruton   37:59.66(39) 3:48.0Mansfield

10 Dylan Meeks   43:08.75(13) 4:18.9Highland Village

11 Diana Meeks   44:09.32(44) 4:24.9Highland Village

Order of Finish

Bib Name Category Net Chip Time Pace Clock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH 10M

1 010  Andrew Curtis (M33) Citizen Bike Solo     25:23.04 2:32.3    34:23.039:00

2 009  Jake VanderVaate (M20) Citizen Bike Solo     26:22.49 2:38.2    34:22.488:00

3 001  David Andrews (M44) Citizen Bike Solo     28:55.08 2:53.5    28:55.070

4 004  Jeff Deyke (M38) Citizen Bike Solo     29:28.94 2:56.9    32:28.933:00

5 002  Robert Bernard (M43) Citizen Bike Solo     30:20.15 3:02.0    31:20.141:00

6 015  Don Brown (M) Citizen Bike Solo     32:07.77 3:12.8    42:07.7610:00

7 008  Grafton Rochester (M50) Citizen Bike Solo     34:09.83 3:25.0    39:31.825:22

8 005  Tim Horvath (M57) Citizen Bike Solo     36:32.57 3:39.3    40:32.564:00

9 003  Chris Bruton (M39) Citizen Bike Solo     37:59.66 3:48.0    39:59.652:00

10 007  Dylan Meeks (M13) Citizen Bike Solo     43:08.75 4:18.9    49:08.746:00

11 006  Diana Meeks (F44) Citizen Bike Solo     44:09.32 4:24.9    49:09.305:00

Average Finish Time: 33:30

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
 Positive Split

 Negative Split

GD Place among Females

10/11/20142014 Fallen Heroes 5K & Bike Race



Fallen Heroes Bike Race Teams Summary
Police Team

N Richland Hills TwoTeam
OA Bib Name Category Net Finish Time Pace Clock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH Dist

Team Rank: 1st

1 058  John Harding Police Team     26:58.74 2:41.9    43:58.7317:0010M

2 060  Casey Zamora Police Team     28:17.10 2:49.7    45:17.0917:0010M

3 061  Kelly Harding Police Team     28:17.14 2:49.7    45:17.1317:0010M

4 059  Travis Perk Police Team     29:55.20 2:59.5    46:55.1917:0010M

4Team Finisher Count:  1:53:28.20Team Total Time

Flower MoundTeam
OA Bib Name Category Net Finish Time Pace Clock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH Dist

Team Rank: 2nd

5 078  B. White Police Team     31:43.34 3:10.3    52:43.3321:0010M

6 079  J. Rachal Police Team     32:10.21 3:13.0    53:10.2021:0010M

7 081  D. Johnson Police Team     32:32.96 3:15.3    53:32.9521:0010M

27 080  S. Strickland Police Team     38:49.06 3:52.9    59:49.0521:0010M

4Team Finisher Count:  2:15:15.58Team Total Time

PlanoTeam
OA Bib Name Category Net Finish Time Pace Clock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH Dist

Team Rank: 3rd

9 065  E. Merrit Police Team     33:24.16 3:20.4    51:24.1418:0010M

10 064  E. Ahrens Police Team     33:24.71 3:20.5    51:24.7018:0010M

16 063  C. Foreman Police Team     36:29.91 3:39.0    54:29.8918:0010M

29 062  C. Mathews Police Team     39:03.64 3:54.4    57:03.6318:0010M

4Team Finisher Count:  2:22:22.43Team Total Time

Highland Village 1Team
OA Bib Name Category Net Finish Time Pace Clock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH Dist

Team Rank: 4th

11 053  Mike MacLean Police Team     34:25.41 3:26.5    49:25.3915:0010M

13 051  J McCally Police Team     35:06.58 3:30.7    50:06.5715:0010M

22 050  Alan Oldaker Police Team     36:58.20 3:41.8    51:58.1915:0010M

25 052  Robert Fever Police Team     37:04.21 3:42.4    52:04.2015:0010M

4Team Finisher Count:  2:23:34.41Team Total Time

The ColonyTeam
OA Bib Name Category Net Finish Time Pace Clock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH Dist

Team Rank: 5th

14 073  Josh Poe Police Team     35:54.21 3:35.4    55:54.1920:0010M

19 071  Masquell Osborne Police Team     36:45.63 3:40.6    56:45.6220:0010M

21 070  Brian Lee Police Team     36:56.80 3:41.7    56:56.7920:0010M

28 072  Kyle Koiner Police Team     38:53.10 3:53.3    58:53.0820:0010M

4Team Finisher Count:  2:28:29.75Team Total Time

Saturday, October 11, 2014



Fallen Heroes Bike Race Teams Summary
DentonTeam

OA Bib Name Category Net Finish Time Pace Clock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH Dist

Team Rank: 6th

8 011  David Milligan Police Team     33:13.44 3:19.3    55:13.4322:0010M

17 013  Scott Butler Police Team     36:33.10 3:39.3    58:33.0822:0010M

20 012  Clint Webb Police Team     36:45.73 3:40.6    58:45.7222:0010M

34 014  Malcom Mcguire Police Team     42:15.24 4:13.5 1:04:15.2322:0010M

4Team Finisher Count:  2:28:47.52Team Total Time

N Richland Hills OneTeam
OA Bib Name Category Net Finish Time Pace Clock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH Dist

Team Rank: 7th

18 057  Kyle Mayfield Police Team     36:43.11 3:40.3    52:43.1016:0010M

23 056  Kendra Cox Cox Police Team     37:01.74 3:42.2    53:01.7316:0010M

24 055  Mathew Soltis Police Team     37:02.11 3:42.2    53:02.1016:0010M

30 054  Rusty Westbrook Police Team     39:31.86 3:57.2    55:31.8516:0010M

4Team Finisher Count:  2:30:18.83Team Total Time

Coppell/TCCTeam
OA Bib Name Category Net Finish Time Pace Clock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH Dist

Team Rank: 8th

12 066  Jason Odean Police Team     34:52.98 3:29.3    53:52.9619:0010M

15 067  Greg Bowen Police Team     36:11.03 3:37.1    55:11.0219:0010M

31 069  Keith Foster Police Team     39:46.24 3:58.6    58:46.2319:0010M

36 068  Juan Rosales Police Team     52:00.88 5:12.1 1:11:00.8719:0010M

4Team Finisher Count:  2:42:51.14Team Total Time

Highland Village 2Team
OA Bib Name Category Net Finish Time Pace Clock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH Dist

Team Rank: 9th

26 075  Cory Gullo Police Team     37:58.67 3:47.9 1:00:58.6623:0010M

32 077  Mike Hall Police Team     40:15.97 4:01.6 1:03:15.9623:0010M

33 074  Shawn Bushee Police Team     41:23.36 4:08.3 1:04:23.3523:0010M

35 076  Tim Henderson Police Team     43:47.96 4:22.8 1:06:47.9523:0010M

4Team Finisher Count:  2:43:25.99Team Total Time

Saturday, October 11, 2014



Fallen Heroes Bike Race Teams Summary
Bib Name Team Net Chip Time Pace Clock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH 10M

1 058  John Harding N Richland Hills Two     26:58.74 2:41.9    43:58.7317:00

2 060  Casey Zamora N Richland Hills Two     28:17.10 2:49.7    45:17.0917:00

3 061  Kelly Harding N Richland Hills Two     28:17.14 2:49.7    45:17.1317:00

4 059  Travis Perk N Richland Hills Two     29:55.20 2:59.5    46:55.1917:00

5 078  B. White Flower Mound     31:43.34 3:10.3    52:43.3321:00

6 079  J. Rachal Flower Mound     32:10.21 3:13.0    53:10.2021:00

7 081  D. Johnson Flower Mound     32:32.96 3:15.3    53:32.9521:00

8 011  David Milligan Denton     33:13.44 3:19.3    55:13.4322:00

9 065  E. Merrit Plano     33:24.16 3:20.4    51:24.1418:00

10 064  E. Ahrens Plano     33:24.71 3:20.5    51:24.7018:00

11 053  Mike MacLean Highland Village 1     34:25.41 3:26.5    49:25.3915:00

12 066  Jason Odean Coppell/TCC     34:52.98 3:29.3    53:52.9619:00

13 051  J McCally Highland Village 1     35:06.58 3:30.7    50:06.5715:00

14 073  Josh Poe The Colony     35:54.21 3:35.4    55:54.1920:00

15 067  Greg Bowen Coppell/TCC     36:11.03 3:37.1    55:11.0219:00

16 063  C. Foreman Plano     36:29.91 3:39.0    54:29.8918:00

17 013  Scott Butler Denton     36:33.10 3:39.3    58:33.0822:00

18 057  Kyle Mayfield N Richland Hills One     36:43.11 3:40.3    52:43.1016:00

19 071  Masquell Osborne The Colony     36:45.63 3:40.6    56:45.6220:00

20 012  Clint Webb Denton     36:45.73 3:40.6    58:45.7222:00

21 070  Brian Lee The Colony     36:56.80 3:41.7    56:56.7920:00

22 050  Alan Oldaker Highland Village 1     36:58.20 3:41.8    51:58.1915:00

23 056  Kendra Cox Cox N Richland Hills One     37:01.74 3:42.2    53:01.7316:00

24 055  Mathew Soltis N Richland Hills One     37:02.11 3:42.2    53:02.1016:00

25 052  Robert Fever Highland Village 1     37:04.21 3:42.4    52:04.2015:00

26 075  Cory Gullo Highland Village 2     37:58.67 3:47.9 1:00:58.6623:00

27 080  S. Strickland Flower Mound     38:49.06 3:52.9    59:49.0521:00

28 072  Kyle Koiner The Colony     38:53.10 3:53.3    58:53.0820:00

29 062  C. Mathews Plano     39:03.64 3:54.4    57:03.6318:00

30 054  Rusty Westbrook N Richland Hills One     39:31.86 3:57.2    55:31.8516:00

31 069  Keith Foster Coppell/TCC     39:46.24 3:58.6    58:46.2319:00

32 077  Mike Hall Highland Village 2     40:15.97 4:01.6 1:03:15.9623:00

33 074  Shawn Bushee Highland Village 2     41:23.36 4:08.3 1:04:23.3523:00

34 014  Malcom Mcguire Denton     42:15.24 4:13.5 1:04:15.2322:00

35 076  Tim Henderson Highland Village 2     43:47.96 4:22.8 1:06:47.9523:00

36 068  Juan Rosales Coppell/TCC     52:00.88 5:12.1 1:11:00.8719:00

Average Finish Time: 36:20

Saturday, October 11, 2014
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